
TLCS ELC Menu July 1-August 2, 2024   

 

Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July 2 Wednesday, July 3 Thursday, July 4 Friday, July 5 

Cereal Waffles Cereal CLOSED CLOSED 

Chicken Tenders 
Green Beans 
Fruit 

Pizza 
Celery/Dip 
Fruit 

Hot Dogs 
French Fries 
Fruit 

Closed 
Fourth of July 
 
 

Closed 

Cheez-it’s Banana Oreo Cookies CLOSED CLOSED 

 

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wed, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 

Cereal Pancakes French Toast Sticks Cereal Bagels 

Chicken Strips with 
Gravy 
Mashed Potatoes 
Green Beans 
Fruit 

Ham and Cheese 
Wrap with Soup 
Fruit 

Pizza 
Carrots/Dip 
Fruit 

Beef Taco 
Corn 
Fruit 

Burger/Ch. Burger 
French Fries 
Fruit 

Goldfish Pudding Ice Cream Animal Crackers Snowballs 

 
 

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wed, July 17  Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19 

Cereal Pancakes Waffles Cereal English Muffins 

Chicken Nuggets 
Peas 
Fruit 

Hot Beef with Gravy 
Mashed Potatoes 
Green Beans 
Fruit 

Pizza 
Cucumbers/Dip 
Fruit 

Meatball Subs 
Salad 
Fruit 

Hot Dogs 
Baked Beans 
Fruit 

Chex-Mix Rice Krispies Treats Graham Crackers Vanilla Wafers Snowballs 

 
 
 
 
 



TLCS ELC Menu July 1-August 2, 2024   

 

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wed, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26 

Cereal Waffles Scrambled 
Egg/Turkey Sausage 

Cereal Pancakes 

Homemade Chicken 
Tenders 
Macaroni & Cheese 
Fruit 
 
 

Turkey Bologna Wrap 
Soup 
Fruit 

Pizza 
Carrots/Dip 
Fruit 

Beef Stroganoff 
(Beef, Noodles, 
Gravy) 
Fruit 

Burger/Ch. Burger 
French Fries 
Fruit 
 

Pretzels Nutri-Grain Bars Pudding Choc. Chip Cookies Snowballs 

 
 

Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wed, July 31 Thursday, Aug. 1 Friday, Aug. 2 

Cereal Bagel Egg Sandwich Cereal French Toast Sticks Cereal 

Chicken Nuggets 
Green Beans 
Fruit 

Beef-A-Roni 
Cucumbers/Dip 
Fruit 

Pizza 
Vegetable 
Fruit 

Spaghetti  
w/Meatballs 
Salad 
Rolls 
Fruit 

Hot Dogs 
Tater Tots 
Fruit 
 
 
 

Ice Cream Watermelon Apples Vanilla Wafers Snowballs 

 
 

The Breakfast menu is for ELC and Before/After-Care Students.  The Afternoon Snack is for ELC & 
After-Care Students.  ELC Students and ELC Staff will be served the first option listed for lunch. 

Low-Fat White Milk, 100% Juice and Water provided for all ELC Students. 
Menus are subject to change without notice. 

“This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider” 
 
 


